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AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE PREMIUM COMPARISON AS OF
JANUARY 1, 2014

(6 month policy)

The vehicle used in our comparison is a 2012 Ford Fusion, SEL Model, 4-door sedan with a 4-cylinder
engine. Our comparison assumes that each of the sample drivers has a clean driving record, mid-range
insurance score, and drives to work between 3-15 miles each way. Unless otherwise noted, the
coverages quoted provide for the following limits of insurance:

 Bodily Injury: $25,000 Per Person/$50,000 Per Accident/Physical Damage: $10,000 Per
Accident

 Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury: $25,000 Per Person/$50,000 Per Accident
 Underinsured Motorist Bodily Injury: $25,000 Per Person/$50,000 Per Accident
 Personal Injury Protection: $50,000
 Optional Physical Damage limits are: Comprehensive - $500 deductible/Collision - $500

deductible

Companies may have options in the liability limits that they offer. You should check with the company for
what limits are available. Our sample profile uses the minimum coverage limits required to be offered by
District of Columbia law. Our sample coverage limits are for illustration purposes only.
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AIG Property Casualty
Company
Allstate Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company
Amica
Bankers Standard Ins
California Casualty
Indemnity Exchange
Electric Insurance
Encompass Insurance
Company of America
Erie Insurance Exchange
Federal
Fireman’s Fund
GEICO

$1083

$905

$830
$823
$813

$1458
$996

$817
$3657
$1136
$251

$1396

$1034

$1006
$1238
$862

$1988
$1460

$830
$3657
$1637
$303

$1111

$972

$888
$823
$813

$1440
$1165

$786
$3657
$1129
$387

$1083

$848

$807
$823
$732

$1236
$996

$705
$3657
$1106
$304

$1083

$950

$785
$823
$732

$1122
$1038

$678
$3657
$1055
$322

$1083

$921

$785
$754
$732

$1122
$1038

$678
$3657
$990
$314

$940

$830

$799
$754
$628

$1116
$911

$733
$3255
$1038
$170

$940

$950

$778
$754
$628

$1015
$911

$687
$3255
$990
$259

$940

$878

$778
$754
$628

$1015
$911

$687
$3255
$990
$231

http://www.aig.com/
http://www.aig.com/
http://www.allstate.com/
http://www.allstate.com/
http://www.allstate.com/
http://www.amica.com/
http://www.aceusa.com/
http://www.calcas.com/
http://www.calcas.com/
http://www.electricinsurance.com/
http://www.allstate.com/
http://www.allstate.com/
http://www.erieinsurance.com/
http://www.chubb.com/
http://www.firemansfund.com/
http://www.geico.com/
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GEICO Casualty
Company
GEICO General
Insurance Company
GEICO Indemnity
Insurance Company
Great Northern
Harleysville Preferred
Horace Mann
IDS Property Casualty
Merastar
Metropolitan Group
Nationwide Insurance
Progressive Casualty
Progressive Direct
PURE
State Farm Fire and
Casualty
State Farm Mutual
Travelers Home and
Marine Insurance
Travelers Personal
Security Insurance
USAA
USAA Casualty
USAA Garrison
USAA General

$778

$251

$360

$2570
$872
$988
$742
$1220
$1204
$730
$1069
$909
$756
$1064

$769
$486

$465

$455
$416
$497
$749

$916

$303

$443

$2570
$1131
$1169
$830
$1644
$1793
$841
$1297
$1087
$983
$1180

$854
$585

$558

$556
$510
$612
$951

$919

$387

$468

$2570
$974
$1112
$742
$1229
$1204
$769
$1219
$1020
$756
$1064

$769
$510

$488

$506
$464
$556
$867

$722

$304

$350

$2570
$794
$888
$742
$1164
$1204
$707
$1001
$845
$756
$954

$688
$448

$428

$385
$365
$435
$532

$823

$322

$375

$2570
$794
$1049
$742
$1175
$1204
$708
$1144
$964
$756
$954

$688
$477

$457

$425
$404
$482
$655

$846

$314

$396

$2570
$794
$1004
$742
$1229
$1204
$702
$1186
$986
$756
$954

$688
$460

$440

$421
$400
$477
$621

$716

$170

$359

$2305
$755
$892
$742
$1024
$1108
$653
$952
$805
$643
$836

$604
$400

$383

$391
$359
$429
$434

$807

$259

$370

$2305
$755
$1055
$742
$1111
$1108
$666
$1114
$936
$643
$836

$604
$507

$485

$407
$374
$447
$481

$794

$231

$383

$2305
$755
$1003
$742
$1059
$1108
$656
$1075
$903
$643
$836

$604
$477

$454

$397
$365
$435
$455

Automobile premiums vary based on many factors, which can include the vehicle type, age, cost new,
and annual miles driven. The automobile premium is also based on the driver’s record, age, sex, credit

http://www.geico.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://www.chubb.com/
http://www.harleysvillegroup.com/
http://www.horacemann.com/
http://www.ameriprise.com/
http://www.merastar.com/
http://www.metlife.com/
http://www.nationwide.com/
http://www.progressive.com/
http://www.progressive.com/
http://www.pureinsurance.com/
http://www.statefarm.com/
http://www.statefarm.com/
http://www.statefarm.com/
http://www.travelers.com/
http://www.travelers.com/
http://www.travelers.com/
http://www.travelers.com/
http://www.usaa.com/
http://www.usaa.com/
http://www.usaa.com/
http://www.usaa.com/
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rating, home ownership, and additional coverages selected. Additional factors considered in the premium
rating include marital status, how the car is used, and longevity with the company. The number of
automobiles in an area, traffic congestion, and the average number of automobile accidents in a
particular location play an important role in premium determinations. Premiums in metropolitan areas
tend to be higher for these reasons. The following may help lower your automobile insurance premiums:
driving safely, comparing companies’ premiums, higher physical damage deductibles, insuring all
vehicles under one policy, buying moderately priced vehicles, package polices, and discounts.


